Perfecting Performance
Occlutech Uniform Occluder
Customer Service International
Occlutech, La Cours Gata 2, SE-252 31 Helsingborg, Sweden
Tel +46 (0)704 33 65 32, Fax +46 (0)42 311 09 70
order@occlutech.com, www.occlutech.com
© Occlutech 2018. All rights reserved. Occlutech is a registered trademark. P17F06.039.01
P
erfecting P
erform
ance
Occlutech UNI Occluder
Ordering information
UNI
Quality made in Europe
Occlutech adheres to the highest quality standards. We never compromise on quality. Our dedication to
patients and the medical community is the main driver of our vision. We want to be in the forefront of
developing technologies and products that matter, that make a difference and that will help our customers to
be at the forefront when it comes to better treating structural heart disease.
UNI
Article 	 Ø Discs  	 Defect Size	 Sheath Size*	 Flex Pusher II
No.	 [mm]	 [mm]	 [F]	 Article No. (colour**)
16UNI17 	  17/17 	 D≤8.4	 7	 51FP100
16UNI24 	  24/24 	 D≤11.9	 9	 51FP120
16UNI28 	  28.5/28.5 	 D≤13.9	 9	 51FP120
16UNI33 	  33/33 	 D≤16.4	 11	 51FP160
16UNI40	  40/40 	 D≤19.5	 12	 51FP160
Availability subject to regulatory approval.	 * Occlutech Delivery Set (ODS). 	 ** Colour defines Pusher colour.
Product data may be subject to change.
Contact your Occlutech representative for information.
Content references: